Stadtmeisterschaften Weimar Doppel Damen

Platz Team
1 Piquardt, Sheila & Porsche, Anja
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04

Porsche, Anja
Piquardt, Sheila

Team:
2 Glosner, Annett & Ogorek, Beate
SSV Vimaria Weimar
Glosner, Annett
Ogorek, Beate
Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.014/ 6
772/ 6

1.786 / 12

169,00
128,67

148,83

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

875/ 6
871/ 6

1.746 / 12

145,83
145,17

145,50

HI

196
151

315

H

164
170

334

Spiel: 1
156
132

288

Spiel: 1
142
135

277

Lv
THU
2

196
119

315

THO
2

146
115

261

3

191
111

302

164
170

334

4

169
133

302

159
168

327

19.11.2017

Weimar - Superbowl Weimar

Schnitt
148,83

5 6
163 139
151 126
314 265
145,50

5 6
133 131
142 141

275 272

Spiele Pins
12 1.786
12 1.746



